TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 01/29/2025
Vandal Troffers: VL-S-LED
	- Rigid, One piece inset door sits flush with housing.
	- Provided with SS tamper resistant fasteners standard

change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Material Size
Light Source
Voltage Optics LED Side /
Room Side Options
Row Qty. LED Type CCT/CRI
VL-S
1
White CRS Hsg. & White
CRS Door
1x4 1’ x 4’ Housing 1 LEDR 83 CRI: UNV Prismatic SW Wet Location Hub Supplied (not installed)
2 LEDH 830  3000K 1 .125” P12 Prismatic Polycarbonate PxL * Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value.
2
White CRS Hsg. & Polished
304 SS Door
LEDHF 835  3500K 2 .140” P12 High Impact Acrylic PxW * Programmed to User Specified Wattage Value.
2x2 2’ x 2’ Housing 2 840  4000K 3 .156” P12 Polycarbonate 10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection (One Supplied Per Circuit)
3
Polished 304 SS Hsg. &
Polished 304 SS Door
OR 3 850  5000K 4 .156” P73 Tempered Glass GTD Generator Transfer Device
2x4 2’ x 4’ Housing 4 WHIP Must Specify Length and Wire Qty
4
White AL Hsg. & Polished
304 SS Door
90+ CRI: Non-Prismatic OCCMW Internal Microwave OCC Sensor
935  3500K 5 .125” Clear Flat Polycarbonate FC Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
5
White AL Hsg. & White
AL Door
940  4000K 6 .187” Clear Flat Polycarbonate EM10 10W Integral LED EM (Specify Input Voltage)
950  5000K 7 .250” Clear Flat Polycarbonate EM20 20W Remote LED EM (Specify Input Voltage)
6
White CRS Hsg. & White
AL Door
WHT White Finished Door & HSG
* Select up to 1 layer of prismatic lensing
AMW Anti-Microbrial White Powdercoat
7
White AL Hsg. & White
CRS Door NOTE: Additionally available in 95 + CRI with Seoul Sun-
Like LEDS. Consult factory for more information.
AH  Allen Head SS Tamperproof Fasteners
*Note: Specify Value in Ordering Notes Below
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
Series
VL-S
Material Size Row Qty. LED Type OptionsVoltage
UNV
CCT/CRI Optics LED Side / Room Side
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 01/29/2025
HOUSING: One piece, hole free, robotically seam welded housing has flattened knockouts for a superior seal. Housings are available in .050” 3003 Aluminum,
20Ga 304 Stainless Steel, or 20Ga Cold Rolled Steel.